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Australian Rotary Health
Chair
Wheatcroft, Barbara
barbarawheatcroft@gmail.com

Calperum and the Environment
Chair
Coat, Ian
iancoat@gmail.com

Communications
Chair
LeGallez, Robin
robinlegallez@gmail.com

Conflict Management
Chair
Gaborit OAM, Wendy
wendygaborit@gmail.com

District Centenary
Chair
Wills, Rachel
cjdevito@iinet.net.au

District Grants
Chair
Rich, Jeanette
jric4641@gmail.com

District Rotaract Committee
Chair
Kopp, Lucy
lucy.kopp@yahoo.com.au

District Rotaract Representative
Chair
Mehta, Yash
mehtay728@gmail.com

District Rotary Foundation Committee
Chair
Leach, Damian
FoundationChair@Rotary9510.org

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion
Chair
De Garis, Roslyn
rosd@internode.on.net

Information Technology
Chair
Henke, Rick
rick.henke.23@gmail.com

Insurance
Chair
Rix OAM, John
johnrix@riverland.net.au

International
Chair
Mee, Timothy
timm@bizgroup.net.au

Learning & Development
Chair
Clements, Diana
diclements@rotary9510.org

Media Liaison
Chair
McLennan, Rob
robmclennan891@gmail.com

Membership Coordinator
Chair
Camporeale, Dannielle
danniellecamporeale@outlook.com

Partnerships: Community, Vocational & Government
Chair
Cluse, Jeffrey
jeffcluse@gmail.com

Protection
Chair
Thomas, Mark
mthomas1947@bigpond.com
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RAM
Chair
Willsher  PhD, Kerre Ann
kerrewillsher@gmail.com

RARE
Chair
Cockshell, Dave
david.cockshell@gmail.com

RAWCS
Chair
Klar, Timothy
Dgtim9520@gmail.com

Risk
Chair
King, Belinda
misspenelope52@gmail.com

Rotary Says No to Domestic Violence
Chair
Cluse, Jeffrey
jeffcluse@gmail.com

RYLA
Chair
Marshall, Helen
hmarshall@internode.on.net

RYPEN
Chair
O'Neil, Kevin
kevin.oneil367@schools.sa.edu.au

Youth Exchange Programs
Chair
Jones, David
davjon@internode.on.net

Youth Leadership, Service & Support
Chair
Hoare, Rhonda
truwren@bigpond.com

Youth Learning Experiences
Chair
Bullitis, Oliver
OliverFBullitis@hotmail.com

Youth Sailing Experience
Chair
Binks OAM, David
dpbinks@senet.com.au
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